
HAFFKINE BIO PHARMACEUTICAL CORPORATION LIMITED
(Procurement Cell)

Tel No.022-24150628
E-mail- md@vaccinehaffkine.com

Acharya Donde l\Iarg. Parel, firlumbai 400 012 ( INDIA)

1'I]NI)EIT N()TICIi
Date: - 13.05.2020
Ref:-Tender No./ HBPCL /PC/Equipntcnt & Instrument 12020-Zl.

Managing Director. (Procurement Cell). Haffkine Bio Phamraceutical Corporation Ltd.,
Murnbai had invited tenders in two envelope systems frorn eligible bidders for
equipment/instruments for various Government Medical Colleges and Hospitals in Maharashtra.

Sr.
No.

t0.

II

t2.

l

.l

7

5

6

8

9

Tender
No.

Name of Tender Ite m. Period ofsale
& preparation

of bid

I)atc for
I'reBid
Meeting

l)ate of Bid
Submission

Datc of Bid
Closing

E-2592
Digital
Spectrophotonreter.

E-7593 Charts & Models.

E-2594
Automatic Tissue
processing Machine

E-2595

E-2596
Ultra Violet
Spectroscope

E-2597 Infra Red Spectro Scope

E-2598 Mass Spectrometer

E-2599
Cold Storage for dead

Bodies.

E-2600 Autopsy -l'ables.

E-260 t

Cold Storage for dead

Bodies.

E-2602
OT Light Shadow less

Adjustable.

E-2603 Colposcope

E-2604
Special drug delivery
systems

E-2605
Computer assisted

leaming Laboratory.

From

15.05.2020

I 0.00 am

to

30.05.2020

up to
'14:00 hrs.

22.05.2020 81'

Ernail

(Bidders

should send

thcir queries

by cmail on

or bcfore
22t05t2020

upto l4:00)

From

15.05.2020

10.00 am

to

30.05.2020

up to

l4:00 hrs

30.05.2020 at

l4:00 hrs.

llid Opening

02.06.2020 at

l4:00 hrs.

t4

[.

Gas Chromatography.



Tender
No.

\anrc of-l'enrlcr I tcnr. l)criod of sale
& prcpa ration

ol hid

l)alc for
Prcllid
Mceting

I)atc of llid
Submission

Datc of tsid
Closing

F. -1606
Colrlpr.rter assisted

lcarn ing Laboratorl,.

E -2607
Charts. Modcls &
Videos.

Sr.
No.

Itid Ope ning

l5

l6

For dctailed informalion. the intereslcd bidders may visit the website !41p;/14!4!94!91149!1
For e-tendering help/ information. please contact.
Website: - https://mahatenders.gov,in
Contact No.l 800-233-73 I 5,91-7878 I 07985, +91-7878107986.+ 9l-7818007972 and +91-
7878007913
Enrai I - eproc.support@maharashtra.gov.in

bhar
llaIftiine rmaceutical Corporation Ltd.,

(Procurcment Cell), NIumbai.


